
Timing → 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 08:00 AM - 10:00 AM

DATE DAY
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STD
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STD
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STD

X

STD
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XII

21.09.2020 Monday English Hindi Maths Science Social Sc.

22.09.2020 Tuesday Hindi English Hindi / Sanskrit Physics Maths

23.09.2020 Wednesday GK / NS GK / NS GK / NS GK / NS GK / NS

24.09.2020 Thursday Maths Hindi / Sanskrit Science Maths English

25.09.2020 Friday Hindi Maths Science SST English

26.09.2020 Saturday Science Maths English Chemistry Physics

28.09.2020 Monday Maths Science SST English Hindi

29.09.2020 Tuesday SST Science SST Comp. Sc. Biology

30.09.2020 Wednesday Science SST Sanskrit Hindi Maths

01.10.2020 Thursday Sanskrit SST Maths Biology Chemisty

03.10.2020 Saturday SST English Hindi Sanskrit Science

05.10.2020 Monday English Comp. Appln. Comp. Appln. Phy. Edu. Comp. Sc. 

06.10.2020 Tuesday English Maths Sanskrit NS

07.10.2020 Wednesday GK English Phy. Edu.

TPS DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, Baharagora, East Singhbhum, Jh.

DATE SHEET OF MID TERM ONLINE EXAMINATION 2020-2021

DATE : 04.09.2020

Normal Online Classes of Next day's Exam.

Prep. Leave

Prep. Leave

Normal Online Classes of Next day's Exam.

Prep. Leave

Normal Online Classes of Next day's Exam.

Prep. Leave

Normal Online Classes of Next day's Exam.

Prep. Leave

Prep. Leave

Normal Online Class

08:00 AM - 09:30 AM 09:45 AM - 11:15 AM 10:15 AM - 12:15 PM 12:30 PM - 02:30 PM

Normal Online Classes of Next day's Exam.

Normal Online ClassNormal Online Classes

Normal Online Classes

Normal Online Classes of Next day's Exam.


